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David Moncrieff Dunn

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name David Moncrieff Dunn Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth December 1944 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
STV GROUP PLC

RUBIX GROUP INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED

CRODA TRUSTEES LIMITED

SCAPA UK LIMITED

CRODA INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC

LIMITED COMPANY
FIRSTGROUP PLC

VOITH PAPER FABRICS BLACKBURN

LIMITED
4IMPRINT GROUP PLC

SCAPA MANAGEMENT SERVICES

LIMITED

SCAPA MANUFACTURING CO.

LIMITED

SCAPA HOLDINGS LIMITED

SCAPA LIMITED

SCAPA GROUP LIMITED
PORRITTS & SPENCER LIMITED
SCAPA EUROPE LIMITED
UNITED WIRE GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC203873
00162925

00444139
03261510
00206132

SC157176
03724228

00177991
00318058

00504864

00103718
00543731
00826179
00134606
00135697
SC003676

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900093461

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/09/2003
02/11/2001

14/05/2001
26/04/2001
26/04/2000

14/12/1999
30/04/1999

01/06/1996
01/12/1995

21/09/1993

10/09/1993
01/04/1993
09/08/1991
27/07/1991
27/07/1991
14/07/1989

900093461

Res. Date

Res. Date
28/02/2007
17/05/2012

01/01/2006
27/04/2001
29/04/2009

16/07/2009
06/05/1999

30/06/2003
31/03/2002

19/10/2001

19/10/2001
19/10/2001
31/03/2002
31/03/2002
19/10/2001
29/04/1994

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



